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TAX INVOICE
GSTIN : 33ABRPI9346P1ZT
Regd. Trade Mark : 4048014
Mobile no : +91-96456 01111

www.asgargroup.com

Tamilnadu - Old Busstand Back Side, Kamatchi Amman Koil Street, Tiruppur – 641604. 
Kerala -  Thycaud Hospital Road, Thycaud P.O., Trivandrum – 695014.
	


Name : KURIAN MATHEW, M/45Years                                                                                                Invoice Number : 52
Address : 13, Hunters Way, Castle Grange,  X91EHN9, Waterford, Ireland.                           Order Date : 15/12/2020                                                                                                                          

Phone : +353894484470                                                                                                                            Bill Date :  16/12/2020                                                                                                                          

	SI 

No
	          Products
	Pack
	Qty
	MRP
	Disc

(%)


	Rate


	Tax

(%)
	Tax 

Amt.
	Amount

	1


	Mucuna Pruriens Capsule


	60Cap


	4


	900.00


	0%
	3420.00


	5%

  
	180.00


	3600.00

    

	
	CGST  : 
SGST  : 
IGST   :   180.00  

	   Total :

   Total Tax :

   Grand Total :
	3420.00 

   180.00

3600.00  



	
	Amount Chargeable(in words) 

INR One Hundred Eighty Only

	
	
Received all the goods in good condition

Signature of customer with name.       
	Bank Details : CANARA BANK
A/C Name : ASGAR GROUP

A/c Number : 0822201002202

IFSC Code : CNRB0000822

Branch Address :

Puthenchanthai, MG Road, 

Trivadndrum – 695001, Kerala.


	
	Terms and Conditions :

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. We are not responsible for any Transit loss.

3. Payment Should be made with in 90 Days from the date of Bill.
4. Subject to Tiruppur Jurisdiction. E.&.O.E
	    
     For ASGAR Healthcare Group
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                                                                                            CASH BILL






